EzScope 101
Live Cell Imaging System
BRLC-0101
Operation Manual
Ver. 0.9
Copyright © 2019 Blue-Ray Biotech Corp.
All Rights Reserved.DO
M

SA
S
Appendix C: Order Information
27
Appendix C: Order Information
Cat. No. Description
BRLC-0101 EzScope 101 Brightfield Live Cell Imaging System with 10x lens
275-LCBR02-00 20x lens
275-LCBR03-00 Mechanical XY Stage with 4 adaptors
275-LCBR04-00 35 mm Culture Dish and Slide Adaptor for XY Stage
275-LCBR05-00 60 mm Culture Dish and Slide Adaptor for XY Stage
275-LCBR06-00 T-25 Culture Flask Adaptor for XY Stage
275-LCBR07-00 T-75 Culture Flask Adaptor for XY Stage
ECEW-LC01 1-year Extended Warranty
DO
M
IN